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4Play 16.5 19.5 9.5 45.5 1106 1138 301 2545 60 66 26 152
Chalk Dirty 32.5 27 9 68.5 1233 1167 291 2691 100 91 25 216
A-Team 28.5 21 7 56.5 1170 1127 270 2567 76 72 18 166
Tight Rack 27.5 30 7 64.5 1163 1173 266 2602 81 85 19 185
Wiseacres 23 22 4.5 49.5 1146 1106 244 2496 73 72 14 159
Silver Fox Vets 25.5 26.5 4 56 1201 1177 254 2632 86 89 17 192
Sand Baggers 24 24 3.5 51.5 1174 1161 238 2573 80 77 14 171
Tough Break 22 25 3 50 1132 1187 244 2563 79 84 14 177
Bankers 25.5 29 2.5 57 1163 1169 237 2569 85 84 13 182

Player TRS AVG Team
1st 

Section
2nd 

Section
3rd 

Section Total Wins Played Win % C. Wins ERO Ten-0 8OB ERO'd

Ted Schreck 65 9 Tight Rack 262 301 74 637 53 72 74 14 2 4 0 0

Mike Hupman 70 9 Bankers 270 236 72 578 45 68 66 7 1 2 1 0

Jim Woodward 80 8 A-Team 244 210 71 525 37 68 54 5 0 0 1 0

Shawn Gustafson 80 8 Sand Baggers 257 265 70 592 42 72 58 8 0 0 0 0

Ted Lamothe 80 8 Silver Fox Vets260 257 68 585 51 72 71 5 0 0 0 0

Butch Diggles 70 8 A-Team 259 253 68 580 40 72 56 5 0 1 0 1

Bryan McRae 80 8 Wiseacres 160 245 68 473 34 60 57 4 0 0 0 0

Jamie Hendry 80 7 Wiseacres 252 206 66 524 32 72 44 3 0 0 0 0

Yvon Carrier 80 8 Tough Break 256 275 65 596 42 72 58 6 2 2 0 0

Henry Vachon 90 7 Tight Rack 210 238 65 513 31 72 43 4 0 0 0 1

Terry Newhook 80 8 Bankers 236 246 64 546 41 68 60 7 1 1 0 0

Brian Corbeil 80 8 Tight Rack 280 165 64 509 34 64 53 8 0 0 0 0

Denis Poitras 80 8 Tough Break 260 259 62 581 42 72 58 9 1 1 0 0

Larry Hubley 80 8 Silver Fox Vets185 242 61 488 33 64 52 5 0 0 0 1

Rhys David 80 8 A-Team 244 206 61 511 33 68 49 5 1 1 0 0

Cole Hampel 85 7 Sand Baggers 212 231 59 502 31 68 46 3 0 0 0 0

Romeo Secord 90 7 Tight Rack 223 230 59 512 31 72 43 4 0 0 0 0

John MacDonald 80 8 Tough Break 256 258 57 571 41 72 57 6 0 0 0 1

Bob Villeneuve 85 8 Bankers 185 242 55 482 28 64 44 5 0 2 0 0

Johnny McKenny 90 6 A-Team 195 161 54 410 16 68 24 3 0 0 0 2

Sandy MacPherson 80 8 Silver Fox Vets252 252 53 557 38 72 53 6 1 1 0 2

Peter Hermestan 90 7 Wiseacres 233 219 50 502 26 72 36 3 0 0 0 0

Ashlee Gustafson 90 6 Sand Baggers 150 136 49 335 13 52 25 3 0 0 0 0

Gabe Bedard 85 7 Bankers 215 239 46 500 27 72 38 3 0 0 0 0

Neil James 90 7 Wiseacres 145 236 44 425 23 64 36 5 0 1 0 1

Virg Rauch 80 9 Chalk Dirty 291 250 40 581 49 64 77 7 2 2 0 0

Marianne Gatenby 90 6 Spare 164 135 40 339 15 56 27 4 0 0 0 0

Mike Bedard 80 9 Chalk Dirty 281 267 37 585 47 68 69 8 2 2 0 0

Ken Bosselle 90 7 4Play 188 225 37 450 27 64 42 4 0 0 0 2
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Team Chalk Dirty Tight Rack TBD TBD TBD
Individual Virg Rauch Ted Schreck TBD TBD NA
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Peter Turcotte 70 8 4Play 62 250 37 349 26 44 59 4 0 0 0 1

Ron Van Tassell 90 7 4Play 225 202 37 464 25 64 39 3 0 0 0 0

Santo Cucullo 80 9 Spare 138 172 36 346 27 40 68 4 0 0 0 0

Joe Atkinson 80 8 Spare 33 112 36 181 11 24 46 4 0 0 0 0

John Murphy 70 8 Sand Baggers 268 219 30 517 39 64 61 7 2 3 0 0

Evan Pappoulas 90 Spare 0 0 28 28 1 4 25 1 0 0 0 0

Carol Van Tassell 95 6 4Play 201 198 26 425 17 68 25 2 0 1 0 0

Donna Strain 90 8 Spare 0 66 26 92 7 12 58 4 0 0 0 0

Marc Milette 85 Spare 0 37 26 63 4 8 50 3 0 0 0 0

Bill Morin 80 8 Chalk Dirty 259 233 0 492 37 60 62 9 0 0 1 1

Shaiana Thibault 80 7 Chalk Dirty 247 200 0 447 30 60 50 5 0 0 0 2

Adam DeRuyte 80 8 Spare 89 105 0 194 16 24 67 4 0 1 0 0

Brian Nelles 85 8 Silver Fox Vets200 0 0 200 15 24 63 8 0 0 0 0

Bob Thibodeau 85 7 Tough Break 112 0 0 112 6 16 38 2 0 1 0 0

Ken Morland 80 6 Spare 125 0 0 125 6 20 30 2 0 0 0 0

Scotty Brown 90 7 Spare 0 55 0 55 4 8 50 2 0 0 0 0

Paul Bedard 80 6 Spare 48 21 0 69 4 12 33 1 0 0 0 0

Michele Johnson 90 6 Tough Break 45 76 0 121 4 20 20 1 0 0 0 0

Dan Gunton 80 Spare 58 0 0 58 3 8 38 1 0 0 0 0

Cal Mackenzie 80 Spare 0 30 0 30 2 4 50 2 0 0 0 0

Destiny James 90 Spare 0 34 0 34 2 4 50 1 0 0 0 0

Paul Brooks 90 Spare 0 17 0 17 1 4 25 1 0 0 0 0

George Hurtubise 90 7 Spare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moe Bosselle 95 6 Spare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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